WELCOME!
5 U.S. ARMY 2
WWR WEST POINT WEST POINT
COMMUNITY FAIR
26 JULY 2023 • TIME TBD • IKE HALL • WEST POINT, NY
Registration Dates: June 14 - July 14: West Point DoD Agencies, Affiliated West Point Private Organizations Off-Post Non-DoD Organizations and Businesses
Designation: (select only one)
DoD Program / West Point Registered Private Organizations / Other Government: Free*
Non-Profit Vendor: \$100** Business Vendor: \$200***
Passport Sponsor: \$350****
*DoD/ West Point Private Organizations/Other Government Vendor - (1) 6' Table/ 2 Chairs **Non Profit Vendor - (1) 6' Table / 2 Chairs *** Business Vendor - (1) 6' Table / 2 Chairs ****Passport Sponsor - (1) 6' Table / 2 Chairs / Logo Recognition / Verbal Recognition
Will you require power: Yes No (Not guaranteed)
Payment can be made via Visa or Mastercard by calling USAG West Point FMWR Marketing Office at (845) 938-8186. Certified checks made payable to "IMWRF" are accepted & can be mailed to: WEST POINT FMWR FUND ATTN: Marketing Office 681 Hardee Place, 2FLR West Point, NY 10996
Business/Program Name:
Business Address (Street):
City: State: Zip:
Point of Contact: Title (if applicable):
Phone:@
Terms and Conditions:

I hereby understand that I will clean my vendor space once the event is complete. Any personal or professional materials left behind shall be disposed of after the event. West Point and any affiliated entities are not held responsible for any items lost or stolen during the event. All non DoD vendors requiring access to West Point shall remit their information to FMWR Marketing via email no later than seven (7) days before the event in order to ensure base access. This includes *full name, gender, date of birth and driver's license or ID number.* Failure to remit this information shall result in full inspection and back ground check upon arrival at the West Point Visitor Center. Access is at the discretion of USAG West Point security.

Print:	_Sign: _	Date:
Please return to: FMWR Marketing		For questions & submissions: Derrick Stanton Jr., FMWR Marketing Manager derrick.stanton2.naf@army.mil / 845-938-8186